Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Olomouc, 21. kvétna 2011

Seznam uUé€astnikl

1.PSKN Praha SK SKIVELO Olomouc
Brabec Lukas 93 Hartig Jifi 98
Dzili¢ Muriz 82 Holis Vlastimil 99
Gorolova Diana 96 Hop Miroslav 95
Chalupa Jifi 02 Hornova Lenka 90
Javirkova Nikol 92 Latal Zdenék 70
Koci Marek 95 Mavroudi Christina 99
Kovafovic Stépan 94 Men3a Tomas 95
Kuznécov Oleg 94 Pansky Jan 94
Macikova Michaela 91 Polovéa Tereza 99
Mairambek Akmaral 93 Pomkla David 95
Toktomatova Barchyn 97 Seidl Tomas 95
Vidlickova Sandra 99 Vyslouzilova Nikola 97
Vystrcilova Lucie 82 Zbofil Tomas 92
SportNES Ostrava SKN Hradec Kralové
Balaz Leon 97 Cipera Matgj 99
@ialoﬁové Veronika 97 Halbr§tat Tomas 95
Cernota Jakub 97 Horky Pavel 87
Cerny Tomas 94 Jaska Vlastimil 93
Ciz Dominik 98 Kellnerova Anna 00
Dunkova Erika 94 LeSka FrantiSek 99
Dyba Rostislav 91 Novéak Ivo 86
Fialova Lucie 97 Novéakova Monika 95
Flaksova SaSa 99 Skala Robert 97
Gajdosik Tomas 91 Somorovsky Mario 95
HlouSova Pavlina 92 Svoboda Jifi 96
Hubacek Andreas 96
Jancik Tomas 96
Krasny Michal 94 SKN Valasské Mezifici
Kretkova Jennifer 96
Kunovjanek Roman 92 Mikulik JindFich 93
Lundova Veronika 99
Martinkova Véra 92
Mohelnikova Julie 95 SK Olympia Praha
Murarik Jifi 80
Prochazkova Alice 00 HoSek Lukas 80
RySka Adam 95 Justinova Gabriela 86
Samiecova Zuzana 98
Scholtysek Patrik 96
Stoszek Radek 91 SSK Vitkovice
Safaf Vojtéch 94
Séuka Antonin 92 Buzrla David 98
Ulbrych Jakub 98 Harto$ Radim 98
VavrecCka Michael 97 HartoSova Veronika 01
Vyzina Jifi 95 Kroscen Stanislav 87
SKN Brno TJ Slovan Zlin
Osina Jakub 92 Svétinsky Ladislav 91
Peter David 94 Sudfich Tomas 72
Ratajska Jana 94 Sudfich Tomas 00
Vanék FrantiSek 82 Sudfichova Nela 05
Volny Lukas 99
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Olomouc, 21. kvétna 2011

MUZI
100 m vitr: +0,0
1. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SportNES Ostrava
2.  Svétinsky Ladislav 91 TJ Slovan Zlin
3. KrosCen Stanislav 87 SSK Vitkovice
4. Dyba Rostislav 91 SportNES Ostrava
400 m
1. Stoszek Radek 91 SportNES Ostrava
2. Mikulik Jindfich 93 SKN Valasské Mezifici
3. Dyba Rostislav 91 SportNES Ostrava
1500 m
1.  Dzili¢ Muriz 82 1.PSKN Praha
2. Stoszek Radek 91 SportNES Ostrava
4 x100 m
1.

TJ Slovan Zlin / SK SKIVELO Olomouc / 1.PSKN Praha / SportNES Ostrava

Svétinsky Ladislav 91, Zbofil Tomas 92,
Dzili¢ Muriz 82, Gajdosik Tomas 91

2. SportNES Ostrava
Krasny Michal 94, Cerny Tomas 94,
Ryska Adam 95, Vyzina Jifi 95
3. I.PSKN Praha
Kodi Marek 95, Kuznécov Oleg 94,
Kovafovic Stépan 94, Brabec Lukas 93
4. SK SKIVELO Olomouc
MenSa Tomas 95, Hop Miroslav 95,
Pomkla David 95, Seidl Tomas 95
5. SportNES Ostrava
Stoszek Radek 91, S¢uka Antonin 92,
Kunovjanek Roman 92, Safar Vojtéch 94
6. SKN Hradec Kralové
Skala Robert 97, Svoboda Jifi 96,
Somorovsky Mario 95, Halbr§tat Tomas 95
Skok vysoky
1. Kroscen Stanislav 87 SSK Vitkovice
2. Stoszek Radek 91 SportNES Ostrava
Skok daleky
1. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SportNES Ostrava
2.  Svétinsky Ladislav 91 TJ Slovan Zlin
Dyba Rostislav 91 SportNES Ostrava

12,20
12,55
13,73
14,88

68,69
68,89
76,72

4:45,40
5:43,47

48,14

49,26

51,11

51,88

52,33

54,01

1,54
1,45

5,69
5,27
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Olomouc, 21. kvétna2011

Vrh kouli 7,26 kg

Novak Ivo

Horky Pavel
Sudfich Tomas
Kroscen Stanislav
Vanék Frantisek

oORrONE

Hod diskem 2 kg

1. Novak Ivo
2. Sudfich Tomas

Hod ostépem 800 g

HoSek Lukas
Gajdosik Tomas
Novak Ivo

Latal Zdenék
Horky Pavel
Murarik Jifi
DzZili¢ Muriz
Sudfich Tomas

PN~ ONE

JUNIORI
100 m
1. Zbofil Tomas
2. Brabec Lukas
3. Osina Jakub
200 m
1. Jaska Vlastimil
2. Kunovjanek Roman
3 S¢uka Antonin
1500 m
1. Brabec Lukas
2. Mikulik Jindfich
3 S¢uka Antonin

Skok vysoky

1.  Zbofil Tomas

2. Osina Jakub

3. Jaska Vlastimil
Skok daleky

1. Brabec Lukas

2.  Zbofil Tomas

3. Osina Jakub

4. Kunovjanek Roman

5. Jaska Vlastimil

Hod diskem 1,75 kg

1. Mikulik Jindfich

86
87
72
87
82

86
72

80
91

70
87
80
82
72

SKN Hradec Kralové
SKN Hradec Kralové
TJ Slovan Zlin

SSK Vitkovice

SKN Brno

SKN Hradec Kralové
TJ Slovan Zlin

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové
SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava
I.PSKN Praha

TJ Slovan Zlin

vitr: +0,0

92
93
92
vitr:
93

92
92

93
93
92

92

93

93
92

92
93

93

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
1.PSKN Praha
SKN Brno

-2,0

SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

I.PSKN Praha
SKN Valasské Mezifici
SportNES Ostrava

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SKN Brno
SKN Hradec Kralové

I.PSKN Praha

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SKN Brno

SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové

SKN Vala3ské Mezifici

10,79
8,62
8,43
8,24
8,15

28,55
19,00

42,15
40,01
38,72
37,56
37,18
33,13
32,63
21,74

12,76
12,81
13,38

30,01
30,35
31,68

5:43,58
5:52,35
6:18,70

1,51
1,40
1,35

5,53
5,35
511
4,03
3,82

14,47

33333

33333333

Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec

min
min

33333 333

3

+1,7
+0,0
+0,0
+0,3

-0,2
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Olomouc, 21. kvétna2011

DOROSTENCI
100 m

Seidl Tomas
Krasny Michal
Vyzina Jifi
Kuznécov Oleg
Halbrstat Tomas
Safar Vojtéch
Koci Marek

NooprwNPE

1500 m

Halbrstat Tomas
Seidl Tomas
Somorovsky Mario
Cerny Tomas
MenSa Tomas

Hop Miroslav
Vyzina Jifi
Kovarovic Stépan

R S

Skok vysoky

Peter David
Krasny Michal
Safar Vojtéch
RySka Adam
Seidl Tomas
Hop Miroslav
Pomkla David

Nok~pONPE

Skok daleky

Kuznécov Oleg
Vyzina Jifi
Krasny Michal
Pomkla David
RySka Adam
Koci Marek
Kovarovic Stépan
Peter David
Cerny Tomas
Pansky Jan
Safar Vojtéch

PO NoO MR

o

Vrh kouli 5 kg

Kuznécov Oleg
MenSa Tomas
Peter David
Somorovsky Mario
RySka Adam

Koci Marek
Kovarovic Stépan

NooArwNPE

Hod ostépem 700 g

1. MenSa Tomas
2. Pansky Jan

vitr: +1,2

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SportNES Ostrava

95 SportNES Ostrava

94 |.PSKN Praha

95 SKN Hradec Kralové
94 SportNES Ostrava

95 |.PSKN Praha

95 SKN Hradec Kralové
95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SKN Hradec Kralové
94 SportNES Ostrava

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SportNES Ostrava

94 |.PSKN Praha

94 SKN Brno

94 SportNES Ostrava

94 SportNES Ostrava

95 SportNES Ostrava

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc

94 |.PSKN Praha

95 SportNES Ostrava

94 SportNES Ostrava

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SportNES Ostrava

95 |.PSKN Praha

94 |.PSKN Praha

94 SKN Brno

94 SportNES Ostrava

94 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SportNES Ostrava

94 |.PSKN Praha

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SKN Brno

95 SKN Hradec Kralové
95 SportNES Ostrava

95 |.PSKN Praha

94 |.PSKN Praha

95 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SK SKIVELO Olomouc

oOguooooh

12,70
12,84
12,90
13,05
13,05
13,61
14,08

146,51
:04,06
112,60
116,24
117,59
:35,51
151,94
:07,37

1,57
1,48
1,40
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,30

4,96
4,75
4,59
4,57
4,53
4,50
4,40
4,39
4,30
4,01
3,75

10,74
8,78
8,35
8,22
8,22
7,66
7,40

32,63
25,65

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

33333333333 3333333

3333333

33

-0,2
+1,4
+1,2
+1,5
+0,7

-0,2
+0,1
+0,1
+0,5
+0,5
+0,2
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Olomouc, 21. kvétna 2011

ZACI STARSI

60 m vitr: -0,4
1. Cernota Jakub 97 SportNES Ostrava 8,21 sec
2. Jancik Tomas 96 SportNES Ostrava 8,50 sec
3. Hubéacek Andreas 96 SportNES Ostrava 8,67 sec
4. Balaz Leon 97 SportNES Ostrava 9,10 sec
5. Scholtysek Patrik 96 SportNES Ostrava 9,45 sec
6. Skala Robert 97 SKN Hradec Kralové 9,62 sec
7. Vavrecka Michael 97 SportNES Ostrava 9,88 sec
8. Svoboda Jifi 96 SKN Hradec Kralové 10,63 sec
1500 m
1. Hubéacek Andreas 96 SportNES Ostrava 5:32,17 min
2. Jancik Tomas 96 SportNES Ostrava 6:10,50 min
3 Balaz Leon 97 SportNES Ostrava 6:18,49 min
Svoboda Jifi 96 SKN Hradec Kralové DNF
4x60m
1. SportNES Ostrava 34,19 sec
BaldZ Leon 97, Jancik Tomas 96,
Hubadek Andreas 96, Cernota Jakub 97
2. SK SKIVELO Olomouc / TJ Slovan Zlin / SSK Vitkovice 41,98 sec
Hartig Jifi 98, Harto$ Radim 98,
Sudfich Tomas 00, Buzrla David 98
SportNES Ostrava DNF
Ulbrych Jakub 98, Vavrecka Michael 97,
Ciz Dominik 98, Scholtysek Patrik 96
Skok vysoky
1. Cernota Jakub 97 SportNES Ostrava 1,35 m
Skok daleky
1. Jvanéik Tomas 96 SportNES Ostrava 4,45 m -1,0
2. Cernota Jakub 97 SportNES Ostrava 4,37 m +0,1
3. Hubéadek Andreas 96 SportNES Ostrava 4,33 m +0,0
4. Balaz Leon 97 SportNES Ostrava 3,85 m -0,4
5. Scholtysek Patrik 96 SportNES Ostrava 3,64 m +0,0
6. Skala Robert 97 SKN Hradec Kralové 3,57 m -0,4
7. Vavrecka Michael 97 SportNES Ostrava 3,45 m +0,0
8. Svoboda Jifi 96 SKN Hradec Kralové 3,26 m -0,4
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Olomouc, 21. kvétna2011

ZACl MLADSIT

60 m rozbéhy
Rozbéh 1

Buzrla David
Sudfich Tomas
LeSka FrantiSek

Holis Viastimil
Ciz Dominik

oRrONPE

Rozbéh 2

Hartig Jifi
Harto$ Radim
Chalupa Jifi
Volny Lukas

PONE

<
wn

Ulbrych Jakub

o
o
3

Finale

Hartig Jifi
Buzrla David
Sudfich Tomas
Harto§ Radim
LeSka FrantiSek
Holis Viastimil
Ciz Dominik

NogsrwNPE

<
wn

Ulbrych Jakub
800 m

Buzrla David
Harto$§ Radim
LeSka FrantiSek
Ciz Dominik
Holis Vlastimil

PONPE

Skok daleky

Hartig Jifi
Buzrla David
LeSka FrantiSek
Ciz Dominik
Sudfich Tomas
Harto$§ Radim
Chalupa Jifi
Holis Vlastimil

PN A~ONE

MS Ulbrych Jakub
Vrh kouli 3 kg

Sudfich Tomas
Cipera Matéj
Volny Lukas
Chalupa Jifi

PONE

vitr:

98
00
99
99
98

vitr:
98
98
02
99

98

-0,7

SSK Vitkovice

TJ Slovan Zlin

SKN Hradec Kralové
SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava

-0,1

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SSK Vitkovice

1.PSKN Praha

TJ Slovan Zlin

SportNES Ostrava

vitr: +0,0

98
98
00
98
99
99
98

98

98
98
99

99

98
98

98
00

02
99

98

00
99
99

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SSK Vitkovice

TJ Slovan Zlin

SSK Vitkovice

SKN Hradec Kralové
SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava

SportNES Ostrava

SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava

SK SKIVELO Olomouc

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SSK Vitkovice

SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava

TJ Slovan Zlin

SSK Vitkovice

1.PSKN Praha

SK SKIVELO Olomouc

SportNES Ostrava

TJ Slovan Zlin
SKN Hradec Kralové
TJ Slovan Zlin
I.PSKN Praha

9,70
10,16
10,75
10,98
11,04

9,45
10,39
11,70
12,26

10,95

9,37

9,73
10,18
10,36
10,71
10,81
11,44

11,15

3:25,38
3:27,31
3:28,14
3:44,02

DNF

3,39
3,17
2,94
2,84
2,84
2,80
2,50
2,36

2,83

6,77
5,37
4,55
4,26

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec

min
min
min

3 33333333

3333

00000

Qo

-0,3
-0,4
-0,1
-0,4
-0,2

+0,0
-0,4

+0,2

+0,0
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Olomouc, 21. kvétna2011

Hod mickem 150 g
1.  Hartig Jifi
2. Cipera Maté&j
3 Volny Lukas

MS Ulbrych Jakub

98
99
99

98

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SKN Hradec Kralové
TJ Slovan Zlin

SportNES Ostrava

ZENY
100 m vitr: +1,1
1. Hornova Lenka 90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
2. Justinova Gabriela 86 SK Olympia Praha
3. Mohelnikova Julie 95 SportNES Ostrava
4. HlouSova Pavlina 92 SportNES Ostrava
5. Novakova Monika 95 SKN Hradec Kralové
6. Javlrkova Nikol 92 1.PSKN Praha
7. Macikova Michaela 91 |.PSKN Praha
800 m
1. Martinkova Véra 92 SportNES Ostrava
2. Justinova Gabriela 86 SK Olympia Praha
3. Mohelnikova Julie 95 SportNES Ostrava
4. HlouSova Pavlina 92 SportNES Ostrava
4 x100 m
1. I.PSKN Praha / SportNES Ostrava / SK Olympia Praha
Macikova Michaela 91, Martinkovéa Véra 92,
Javirkova Nikol 92, Justinova Gabriela 86
2. I.PSKN Praha
Mairambek Akmaral 93, Gorolova Diana 96,
Toktomatova Barchyn 97, Vidlickova Sandra 99
Skok daleky
1. Martinkova Véra 92 SportNES Ostrava
2. Justinova Gabriela 86 SK Olympia Praha
3. Mairambek Akmaral 93 |.PSKN Praha
4. Javlrkova Nikol 92 1.PSKN Praha
5. Macikova Michaela 91 |.PSKN Praha
Vrh kouli 4 kg
1.  Vystrcilova Lucie 82 |1.PSKN Praha
2. Hornova Lenka 90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
3. Martinkova Véra 92 SportNES Ostrava
4. Mairambek Akmaral 93 |.PSKN Praha
Hod ostépem 600 g
1.  Vystrcilova Lucie 82 I1.PSKN Praha
2. Hornova Lenka 90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
3. Dunkova Erika 94 SportNES Ostrava

W www

41,35
21,00
19,60

25,20

15,33
15,50
15,65
15,93
16,92
17,73
18,26

111,19
:16,05
147,12
154,85

66,05

69,74

3,97
3,68
3,50
3,03
2,98

9,87
9,05
7,45
6,18

28,84
25,12
11,37

333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

min
min
min
min

Sec

Sec

3333 33333

333

+0,0
+0,3
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Olomouc, 21. kvétna 2011

DOROSTENKY
Skok vysoky
1. Ratajska Jana 94 SKN Brno 1,30 m
Skok daleky
1. Ratajska Jana 94 SKN Brno 3,88 m +0,0
2. Novakova Monika 95 SKN Hradec Kralové 3,52 m -0,4
3. Mohelnikova Julie 95 SportNES Ostrava 3,35 m -0,3
Vrh kouli 3 kg
1. Dunkova Erika 94 SportNES Ostrava 7,03 m
ZAKYNE STARSIT
60 m vitr: -0,1
1. Vyslouzilova Nikola 97 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 9,35 sec
2. Bialoriova Veronika 97 SportNES Ostrava 9,51 sec
3. Kretkova Jennifer 96 SportNES Ostrava 9,78 sec
4. Fialova Lucie 97 SportNES Ostrava 9,80 sec
800 m
1. Vyslouzilova Nikola 97 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 3:12,85 min
2. Kretkova Jennifer 96 SportNES Ostrava 3:19,74 min
3. Fialova Lucie 97 SportNES Ostrava 3:25,60 min
4. Polova Tereza 99 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 3:35,80 min
4x60m
1. SportNES Ostrava 39,33 sec
Samiecova Zuzana 98, Kretkova Jennifer 96,
Fialova Lucie 97, Bialoriova Veronika 97
2. SKN Hradec Kralové / SK SKIVELO Olomouc / 1.PSKN Praha 39,59 sec
Kellnerova Anna 00, Polova Tereza 99,
Vyslouzilova Nikola 97, Vidlickova Sandra 99
3. SSK Vitkovice / SportNES Ostrava 46,44 sec
HartoSova Veronika 01, Flaksova Sasa 99,
Lundova Veronika 99, Prochazkova Alice 00
Skok vysoky
1. Kretkova Jennifer 96 SportNES Ostrava 1,15 m
2. Mavroudi Christina 99 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 0O m
Skok daleky
1. Bialoriova Veronika 97 SportNES Ostrava 3,82 m +0,0
2. Vyslouzilova Nikola 97 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 3,50 m -0,3
3. Fialova Lucie 97 SportNES Ostrava 3,33 m -0,9
4. Toktomatova Barchyn 97 |.PSKN Praha 3,01 m -1,0
5. Gorolova Diana 96 |.PSKN Praha 2,84 m +0,0
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Olomouc, 21. kvétna2011

Vrh kouli 3 kg

1. Gorolova Diana
2. Kretkova Jennifer
3. Toktomatova Barchyn

ZAKYNE MLADST
60 m rozbéhy
Rozbéh 1

Polova Tereza
Prochazkova Alice
Kellnerova Anna
Flaksova Sasa
Sudfichova Nela

oORrONPE

Rozbéh 2

Vidli¢kova Sandra
Samiecova Zuzana
Lundova Veronika
HartoSova Veronika

PONE

60 m Finale

Vidli¢kova Sandra
Polova Tereza
Prochazkova Alice
Samiecova Zuzana
Lundova Veronika
Kellnerova Anna
HartoSova Veronika
Flaksova Sasa

NooprwhPR

Skok daleky

Vidli¢kova Sandra
Polova Tereza
Samiecova Zuzana
Lundova Veronika
Prochazkova Alice
Kellnerova Anna
Flaksova Sasa
HartoSova Veronika

PNoOhONE

Hod mi€kem 150 g

Prochazkova Alice
Flaksova Sasa
Lundova Veronika
Samiecova Zuzana
HartoSova Veronika
Sudfichova Nela

ouhwNE

96
96
97

vitr:

99
00
00
99
05

vitr:

99
98
99
01

vitr:

99
99
00
98
99
00
01
99

99
99

99
00
00

01

00
99

98
01

I.PSKN Praha
SportNES Ostrava
I.PSKN Praha

+0,0

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava

TJ Slovan Zlin

+0,0

1.PSKN Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

+0,6

I.PSKN Praha

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava

I.PSKN Praha

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice
TJ Slovan Zlin

7,41
6,57
5,82

10,26
10,82
10,97
11,46
13,55

9,60
10,37
10,70
11,62

9,57
10,19
10,41
10,48
10,65
11,02
11,54

DNS

3,67
3,24
2,83
2,74
2,72
2,57
2,44
2,38

22,55
22,55
21,80
19,65
16,00

8,40

333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

33333333

333333

0000

o000

+0,9
+0,4
+0,0
-1,1
-1,0
-1,1
+0,5
+0,6
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